
SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 
SOCIAL STUDIES TEXTBOOK RECOMMENDATIONS 

FOR 2015-2016 
 

SUBJECT  
 

GRADE TITLE 

PUBLISHER 

QTY UNIT 

COST 

TOTAL 

COST 

NOTES 

AP US History 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10-12 Publisher: National Geographic 
                 Learning/Cengage Learning 
Title:        American Pageant, 17thEd, 
                ©2016 
Author: :  Kennedy, David 
Student Edition with 6 yr Online 
License 
 
American Pageant 6 yr Online License 
Only 

 

 

 

 

30 

 

50 

 

 

 

 

$155.00 

 

$115.00 

 

 

 

 

$ 4,650.00 

 

$ 5,750.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
$10,400.00 plus $416.00 (4% 
S/H) = $10,816.00 
 
If purchase 80 physical 
books @ $155.00= 
$12,400.00 +$496.00(4% 
S/H)=$12,896.00 
 
Savings of $2,496.00 by 
purchasing online and not 
paying for S/H 
 

   Subtotal $10,400.00 

 


