SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT SOCIAL STUDIES TEXTBOOK RECOMMENDATIONS FOR 2015-2016

SUBJECT	GRADE	TITLE	QTY	UNIT	TOTAL	NOTES
		PUBLISHER		COST	COST	
AP US History	10-12	 Publisher: National Geographic Learning/Cengage Learning Title: American Pageant, 17thEd, ©2016 Author: : Kennedy, David Student Edition with 6 yr Online License American Pageant 6 yr Online License Only 	30 50	\$155.00 \$115.00	\$ 4,650.00 \$ 5,750.00	\$10,400.00 plus \$416.00 (4% S/H) = \$10,816.00 If purchase 80 physical books @ \$155.00= \$12,400.00 +\$496.00(4% S/H)=\$12,896.00 Savings of \$2,496.00 by purchasing online and not paying for S/H
			Subtotal		\$10,400.00	